Texas List of Surety Bond Companies & Agents

(U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Surety Guarantee)

Name Surety Agent Phone Email Fax
Alamo Surety Bonds Contractors Bonding & James K. Swindle 210-930-5550 alamosurety@satx.rr.com 210-930-3255
2361 Austin Highway Insurance Company
San Antonio, TX 78218
SureTec Insurance Company SureTec Insurance Company Paul Robinson 866-732-0099 aharcourt@suretec.com 512-322-5898
5000 Plaza on the Lake, Ste. 290 Bob Cave 512-322-5885 bcave@suretec.com
Austin, TX 78746 Kim Robinson
April Harcourt
American Surety American Contractors Timothy Kirk 281-256-3830 timkirk@houston.rr.com 281-256-3832

15814 Lower Lake Drive
Cypress, TX 77433

Indemnity Company d/b/a
Texas Bonding Company

Southwest Assurance Group, Inc.
9400 N. Central Expressway, Ste. 950
Dallas, TX 75231

Contractors Bonding &
Insurance Company
SureTec Insurance Company

Steve Rickenbacher
David C. Oxford

800-929-5721, Ext. 104
214-691-5721, Ext. 103

srickenbacher@southwestassurance.

com

214-691-4961

PSG Properties, Inc. d/b/a Bond Tex SureTec Insurance Company Mike R. Harris 800-998-8842 mike@bondtexagency.com 817-747-6660
8101 Boat Club Road, Ste. 360 817-747-2663

Fort Worth, TX 76179

Southwest Assurance Group Contractors Bonding & Steve Zinecker 866-328-7007 szinecker@southwestassurance.com | 817-329-7011
1000 South Main Street, Ste. 240 Insurance Company Charlie Miller 817-329-7007

Grapevine, TX 76051 SureTec Insurance Company | Shannon Lewis

U.S. Specialty Insurance Company SureTec Insurance Company | Michael Whisenant 888-716-2663 mwhisenant@suretec.com 469-241-1683
alk/a SureTec Insurance Company Cam Fletcher 469-241-1488 cfletcher@suretec.com

7201 Bishop Road, Ste. 250

Plano, TX 75024

Grayhawk Companies SureTec Insurance Company Brent W. Blonigan 888-509-5559, Ext. 291 | bb@grayhawkins.com 972-671-9804

1740 North Collins Blvd., Ste. 200
Richardson, TX 75080

972-671-9105




